Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maisie Jameson - (453301) - Chelsea & Westminster SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:06.05
1:06.15
1:06.47
1:07.13
1:08.02
1:08.52
1:09.13
1:09.20
1:09.48
1:10.15
1:10.43
1:10.45
1:10.71
1:10.97
1:11.10
1:11.89
1:12.61

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:06.15
1:06.05
1:09.20
1:06.47
1:07.13

1:10.71
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Date

20/03/16
09/04/16
26/02/16
13/02/15
26/05/12
14/04/12
05/02/12
26/02/16
18/11/12
22/07/11
21/05/11
15/01/12
13/04/13
29/01/12
04/06/11
21/05/11
04/06/11

Date

09/04/16
20/03/16
26/02/16
26/02/16
13/02/15
13/04/13

Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
London Region Summer Championships
17th National Meeting of Lyon Metropole
FFN Golden Tour Amiens

Greenwich Borough ASA Beacon Open Meet
Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet

North Portugal SA Open Meet

17th National Meeting of Lyon Metropole
Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet
British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011
Millfield School Meet of Legends

City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet
Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet

ASA South Zonal Meet

BG London Region Bagcat Championships
Millfield School Meet of Legends

BG London Region Bagcat Championships

Meet

London Region Summer Championships
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
17th National Meeting of Lyon Metropole

17th National Meeting of Lyon Metropole

FFN Golden Tour Amiens

Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet

Venue

Aldershot
London

Lyon, France
Amiens, France
Crystal Palace
London

Povoa de Varzim
Lyon, France
Luton

Sheffield
Millfield
Sheffield
London
Millfield

London
Millfield

London

Venue

London
Aldershot

Lyon, France
Lyon, France
Amiens, France

London
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Club Swam Under

Ealing
Ealing
Ealing
Ealing
Ealing
Ealing
Ealing
Ealing
Ealing
Ealing
Ealing
Ealing
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Ealing

Ealing

Club Swam Under
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Ealing

Ealing

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1
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1:09.48 509 H 18/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Ealing 1
1:08.02 542 H 26/05/12 Greenwich Borough ASA Beacon Open Meet Crystal Palace Ealing 1
1:08.52 530 H 14/04/12 Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet London Ealing 1
1:09.13 516 H 05/02/12 North Portugal SA Open Meet Povoa de Varzim Ealing 1
1:10.97 477 H 29/01/12  ASA South Zonal Meet Millfield Ealing 1
1:10.45 488 H 15/01/12  City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Ealing 1
1:10.15 494 H 22/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield Ealing 1
1:11.10 475 F 04/06/11 BG London Region Bagcat Championships London Ealing 1
1:12.61 446 H 04/06/11 BG London Region Bagcat Championships London Ealing 1
1:10.43 488 F 21/05/11 Millfield School Meet of Legends Millfield Ealing 1
1:11.89 459 H 21/05/11 Millfield School Meet of Legends Millfield Ealing 1
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